
AUSTRALIA
NSW

ANDREWS MEAT INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 1351N LIDCOMBE 0286688250
A+Domestic Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) www.andrewsmeat.com.au

AUSTRALIAN MEAT GROUP PTY LTD - COOTAMUNDRA 0087 COOTAMUNDRA 0390173894
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.manildrameat.com.au

CASINO FOOD COMPANY LIMITED 0239 CASINO 0266600763
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.cassino.com.au

CASINO FOOD COMPANY LIMITED 7170 BOOYONG 0266291376
A+Export Abattoir ( Pig Offal ) http://www.cassino.com.au

DIAMOND LAMB CO. 3481 STRATHFIELD SOUTH 0296422254
ADomestic Boning Room ( )

DICK STONE PTY LTD 1526N AUBURN 0297952200
A+Domestic Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) www.dickstone.com.au

FLETCHER INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS PTY LTD 2309 DUBBO 0268845833
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep ) www.fletchint.com.au

HASTINGS FOOD PROCESSING PTY LTD 0429 WAUCHOPE 0265861788
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef ) www.meltiquebeef.com.au/

HAVERICK MEATS PTY LTD 0678 BANKSMEADOW 0293168900 A+Domestic Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig ) www.haverickmeats.com.au

HEWITT FOODS PTY LTD 0172 WEST GOSFORD 0243702028
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) http://www.organicmeat.com.au/

HILLTOP MEATS PTY LTD 128 YOUNG 0265747777
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Goat Offal ) http://hilltopmeats.com.au/

HIRINO PTY LTD 0106 SOUTH GUNDAGAI 0269406539
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - RIVERINA BEEF 0517 YANCO 0269511185
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - SCONE 0262 SCONE 0265402251
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

AUS-MEAT Accreditation Listing Page 1 of 9

Current as at 1/04/2026

 

 
P | 1800 621 903 E | AUSMEAT@AUSMEAT.COM.AU
P | 1800 630 890 E | AUSQUAL@AUSQUAL.COM.AU
PO BOX 3403 TINGALPA DC QLD 4173
RECEPTION | (+61) 7 3361 9200
AUS - MEAT LIMITED ABN 44 082 528 881

http://www.andrewsmeat.com.au
http://www.manildrameat.com.au
http://www.cassino.com.au
http://www.cassino.com.au
http://www.dickstone.com.au
http://www.fletchint.com.au
http://www.meltiquebeef.com.au/
http://www.haverickmeats.com.au
http://www.organicmeat.com.au/
http://hilltopmeats.com.au/
http://www.jbssa.com.au
http://www.jbssa.com.au


NARASELL PTY LTD 0090 JUNEE 0269241230
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) https://juneeprimelamb.com.au/

RETAIL READY OPERATIONS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2986 ERSKINE PARK 0431461333
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep )

SOUTHERN MEATS PTY LTD 0217 GOULBURN 0248240000
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) www.southernmeats.com.au

TEYS AUSTRALIA SOUTHERN PTY LTD 0249 TAMWORTH 0267646700
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.teysaust.com.au

TEYS AUSTRALIA SOUTHERN PTY LTD 0291 WAGGA WAGGA 0269383071
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.teysaust.com.au

THE TRUSTEE FOR B E CAMPBELL UNIT TRUST 0006 WETHERILL PARK 0296121489
A+Export Boning Room ( Pig ) www.becampbell.com.au

THE TRUSTEE FOR MONBEEF TRUST 0952 COOMA 0264521783
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) monbeef.com.au

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL BOURKE PTY LIMITED 2985 NORTH BOURKE
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.darlingrivermeats.com

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL TAMWORTH PTY LIMITED 0394 TAMWORTH 0267649900 A+
Export Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) thomasfoods.com/

USINCH PTY LIMITED 0486 WHITTINGHAM 0265747777
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) ecthrosby.com.au

WINGHAM BEEF EXPORTS PTY LTD 0154 WINGHAM 0265911000
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef ) www.nh-foods.com.au

YOLARNO PTY LTD 0218 INVERELL 0267211411
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.bindareebeef.com.au

NT

RUM JUNGLE MEAT EXPORTS PTY LTD 3777 BATCHELOR 0889760085
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) https://www.centralmeatexports.com/

QLD

AUSTRALIAN COUNTRY CHOICE PRODUCTION PTY LTD 1620 CANNON HILL 0739024141
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.accbeef.net.au
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BEAK A LA CARTE MEATS PTY LTD 0565 MORNINGSIDE 0733991099
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep ) www.alacartemeats.com.au/

BIGGENDEN MEAT WORKS 3072Q BIGGENDEN 0741271180
A+Domestic Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig Offal )

GREENMOUNTAIN FOOD PROCESSING PTY LTD 0194 COOMINYA 0754265000
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.greenmtn.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - ROCKHAMPTON 0384 NERIMBERA 0749307819
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - BEEF CITY 0170 PURRAWUNDA 0746914200
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - DINMORE 0235 RIVERVIEW 0738102152
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - TOWNSVILLE 0004 TOWNSVILLE 0747208016
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JOHN DEE WARWICK PTY LTD 0243 WARWICK 0746602200
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.johndee.com.au

KILCOY PASTORAL COMPANY LIMITED 0640 KILCOY 0754224672
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.kpc.com.au

MERAMIST PTY LTD 3416 CABOOLTURE 0754953711
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal )

NOLAN MEATS PTY LTD 0080 GYMPIE 0754896888 A+
Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.nolan.com.au

OAKEY BEEF EXPORTS PTY LTD 0558 OAKEY 0746911277
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.nh-foods.com.au

SIGNATURE ONFARM PTY LTD 1331 PASHA 0749835313
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal )

STANBROKE BEEF PTY LTD 203 GRANTHAM 0746976188
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.stanbroke.com.au

SUNPORK FRESH PROCESSING PTY LTD 0197 EAGLE FARM 0736334601
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) https://sunporkfreshfoods.com.au/

TEYS AUSTRALIA BILOELA PTY LTD 0399 BILOELA 0749928999
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.teysaust.com.au
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TEYS AUSTRALIA MEAT GROUP PTY LTD 0007 NORTH ROCKHAMPTON 0749305897
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.teysaust.com.au

TEYS AUSTRALIA BEENLEIGH PTY LTD 0294 BEENLEIGH 0733825100
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.teysaust.com.au

THE SCHULZ FAMILY TRUST 0449 YAMANTO 0738120600
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig ) www.schulzswm.com.au/

THOMAS BORTHWICK & SONS (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD. 0067 MACKAY 0749528888
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.nh-foods.com.au

TOP CUT FOODS PTY LIMITED 0077 CURRUMBIN WATERS 0755498875
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep ) www.topcut.com.au

TOP CUT FOODS PTY LTD 2360 ORMEAU 0755498802
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig ) www.topcut.com.au

WESTERN MEAT EXPORTERS PTY LTD 0101 CHARLEVILLE 0746543311
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.westernmeatexporters.com.au/

SA

HARDKOU PTY LTD 2982 WINGFIELD 0882348555
A+Export Boning Room ( )

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - BORDERTOWN 1614 BORDERTOWN 0887521233
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat ) www.jbssa.com.au

TEYS AUSTRALIA NARACOORTE PTY LTD 0423 NARACOORTE 0887623988 A+Export Abattoir ( Beef ) www.teysaust.com.au

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL CAVAN PTY LTD 0029S CAVAN 0881628400
A+Domestic Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) www.holcofinemeatsuppliers.com.au/home/

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL LOBETHAL PTY LIMITED 0866 LOBETHAL 0883896368
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) thomasfoods.com/

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL MURRAY BRIDGE PTY LIMITED 8883 MURRAY BRIDGE (PALLAMANA)
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat ) thomasfoods.com/

TAS

GREENHAM TASMANIA PTY LTD 0716 SMITHTON 0364529824
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.greenham.com.au
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JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - LONGFORD 0195 LONGFORD 0363970115
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

TASMANIAN QUALITY MEATS PTY LTD 019 CRESSY 0363976593
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) http://www.tasquality.com.au/

VIC

ARARAT MEAT EXPORTS PTY LTD 0298 ARARAT 0353523224
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) www.araratmeatexports.com/

AUSTRALIAN LAMB (COLAC) PTY LTD 0282 COLAC 0352319700
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) www.austlambco.com.au/

AUSTRALIAN LAMB COMPANY PTY LTD 0689 SUNSHINE 0393102726
A+Export Boning Room ( Sheep ) www.austlambco.com.au

AUSTRALIAN MEAT GROUP PTY LTD 3085 DANDENONG 0383298500
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.amg.com.au

CADOPEN PTY LTD 2550 TALLANGATTA 0260712240
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) http://smithstmp.com/

CEDAR UNITED ABATTOIRS PTY LTD 0206 BROOKLYN 0383981999
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.cedarmeats.com

CENTRAL AGRI GROUP PTY LTD 1892 CAMPBELLFIELD 0393021258
A+Domestic Boning Room ( )

G & K O'CONNOR PTY LTD 1265 PAKENHAM 0359412033
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.oconnorbeef.com.au

G. A. GATHERCOLE PTY LTD 0069V CARRUM 0397727011
A+Domestic Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.gathercole.com.au

GBP AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 0224 POOWONG 03 5659 2280
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) gbpexports.com.au/

GREENHAM GIPPSLAND PTY LTD 0205 MOE 0351274000
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.moemeat.com.au

HARDWICKS MEATWORKS PTY LTD 0043 KYNETON 0354220400
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.hardwicks.com.au

HW GREENHAM & SONS PTY LTD 0234 TONGALA 0358593263
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.greenham.com.au
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JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - BROOKLYN 0688 BROOKLYN 0393164726
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

JBS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD - COBRAM 0397 COBRAM 0587528000
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.jbssa.com.au

M C HERD PTY LTD 0013 CORIO 0352750555
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Offal ) herd.com.au

MCC MEAT AUSTRALIA 0645V DANDENONG 0397065777
A+Domestic Boning Room ( Sheep )

MD FOODS AUS PTY LTD 1255 ECHUCA 0354821506
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

MEATCO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 0084 MILDURA 0383981999
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

MIDFIELD MEAT INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 0180 WARRNAMBOOL 0355634444
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.midfield.com.au

OMC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2497 DANDENONG SOUTH 0397935933
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef ) www.oakdalemeat.com.au

P J MEATS PTY LTD 0297 THOMASTOWN 0393087288
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat ) http://www.pjmeats.com.au/

PACIFIC MEAT SALES PTY LTD 0885 THOMASTOWN 0394694409

A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig ) www.pacificmeat.com.au

R. RADFORD & SON PTY. LTD. 2877 WARRAGUL 0356235546
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat ) www.radfords.com.au

RALPHS MEAT COMPANY PTY LTD 0260 SEYMOUR 0357350700
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.ralphsmeatcompany.com.au/

RYAN MEAT COMPANY PTY LTD 0022 NATHALIA 0358662320
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.ryanmc.com.au

TABRO MEAT PTY LTD 1912 LANCE CREEK 0356749300
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.tabro.com.au/

TATURA ABATTOIRS PTY LTD 2261 TATURA 0358241426
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Offal ) http://www.gathercole.com.au/

THE BIG BUTCHER PTY LTD 1919 THOMASTOWN 0394694409
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Pig )
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THE GAME MEATS COMPANY OF AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2019 EUROBIN 0357562999
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

THOMAS FOODS INTERNATIONAL STAWELL PTY LTD 0053 STAWELL 0353580111
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.frew.com.au

VICTORIA VALLEY MEAT EXPORTS PTY LTD 3888 TRAFALGAR 0356331442
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) https://www.centralmeatexports.com/

WAGSTAFF CRANBOURNE PTY LTD 0046 CRANBOURNE 0359960488
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.ralphsmeatcompany.com.au

WAGSTAFF CRANBOURNE PTY LTD 0587 GARFIELD 0356292506
AExport Boning Room ( Beef Sheep ) www.ralphsmeatcompany.com.au

WANGARATTA ABATTOIRS PTY LTD 0062V WANGARATTA 0357212349
A+Domestic Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig ) www.gathercole.com.au/index.htm

WODONGA RENDERING PTY LTD 0612 WODONGA 0260550254
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) http://wodongaabattoir.com.au/

WOODWARD FOODS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2306 SWAN HILL 0350364306
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.beef.com.au

WA

AUSVISION MEAT PROCESSORS PTY LTD 0369 BEAUFORT RIVER 0898625055
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

AVON VALLEY ABATTOIR 0025W IRISHTOWN 1300922333
ADomestic Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) http://avonvalleybeef.com.au/

BENALE PTY LTD 0008 NARRIKUP 0898924067
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.fletchint.com.au

BIGFOOT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 0610 MUCKENBURRA
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal )

CUTTING CART PTY LTD 0026W PICTON 0897806000
A+Domestic Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Pig Offal ) www.dbctalkabouttaste.com.au

DERBY INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 0618 WUNDOWIE 0893360352
A+Export Abattoir ( Pig Offal ) www.craigmostyn.com.au

HARVEY INDUSTRIES GROUP PTY LTD 0648 HARVEY 0897290000
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) www.harveybeef.com.au
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HILLSIDE MEAT PROCESSORS PTY LTD 0083 NARROGIN 0894693380
AExport Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.hillsideabattoirs.com.au

MIDWEST BEEF PROCESSORS PTY LTD 2219 HAZELMERE 0893528733
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat )

SHAGAY PTY LTD 0089 OSBORNE PARK
A+Export Boning Room ( Beef Sheep Goat ) www.wmpg.com.au

THE TRUSTEE FOR V&V UNIT TRUST & VERNON WALSH PTY LTD 0686 BUNBURY 0897254488
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Offal ) www.vvwalsh.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN MEAT MARKETING CO-OPERATIVE LTD 0572 KATANNING 0898219026
A+Export Abattoir ( Sheep Goat Offal ) www.wammco.com.au

WESTERN MEAT PROCESSORS PTY LTD 0968 COWARAMUP 0897555331
A+Export Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) www.wmpg.com.au

WITAN HOLDINGS PTY LTD 113 GINGIN 0895752166
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat )

NEW ZEALAND
NI

AFFCO HOROTIU ME023 HOROTIU 6478299500
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz

AFFCO IMLAY ME039 WANGANUI 6463492400
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz

AFFCO MANAWATU ME032 FEILDING 6463234199
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz

AFFCO MOEREWA ME047 MOEREWA 6494040082
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz

AFFCO RANGIURU ME056 TE PUKE 6475733805
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz

AFFCO WAIROA ME042 WAIROA 6468388139
AExport Abattoir ( Beef Sheep Goat Offal ) http://www.affco.co.nz
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